

Grass Valley Pickleball Club

327 Clay Street Nevada City, CA 95959 grassvalleypickleballclub.org

Membership Application

Club Membership is open to individuals age 18 and over. Dues are \$60 per year paid at enrollment and annually thereafter. Please make checks payable to GVPC and mail to above address.

New Member L Renewal			
First Name	Last Name		
Email			
Cell			
Address	City	State	Zip
Emergency Contact	Emergency Phone		

Member Directory Permission – GVPC publishes a restricted access online Member Directory for the convenience and sole use of members. Names of all members are included because the list is used to verify eligibility for participation in club times and other club events. Please contact the GVPC Secretary at gvpcsecretary@gmail.com with any questions or concerns:

YES Please include my name, phone number(s) and email address in the GVPC Member Directory.

NO D Please include only my name in the GVPC Member Directory.

Waiver of Liability & Release Agreement: I recognize and understand that there are certain inherent risks to which I will be exposed because of the nature and level of the sports activity in which I have agreed to participate. I understand and agree that the Grass Valley Pickleball Club, their agents and officials assume no responsibility for injury or illness that I may sustain as a result of my physical condition or my participation in any Grass Valley Pickleball Club activity or event. I

understand it is my responsibility to provide my own accident and health coverage and that the Grass Valley Pickleball Club, their agents or officials, do not provide any accident or health insurance for participants or volunteers. I also give permission for the Grass Valley Pickleball Club to use or distribute, without limitation or obligation, any pictures or other records of an event which may include my voice or image. As evidenced by my action of typing or signing my name below, I hereby, for my heirs, administrators and assigns, release, waive and hold harmless the Grass Valley Pickleball Club, their agents and officials from any manner of claims or lawsuits that may result from my participation in this sport.

Signature ____